21 Agustos 2015 Cuma

2. Kosu Saat:17:45

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 DOGUBEYLIM?2)

2 ZIRVENINOGLU(6)
3 OGUZHANBEY(4)

4 BAHTIAK(1)

5 PRENSES DUNYAA(9)
6 OZDEMRLI(5)

7 AYUZLUMS)

8 GUGCSALAN(3)

9 ALAKIZ(7)

10 SOLENIM(11)

11 SEVGOR(10)

GANYAN(2) 3,70 +, IKILI(2/6) 337,95 £, SIRALI IKILi(2/6) :580,25 £, UCLU BAHIS(2/6/4) :1.208,07 £, PLASE(2) :7,05 £, PLASE(6) :1,55 ©, PLASE IKiLi(2/4) :53,30 t, PLASE iKiLi(2/6) 63,60

+, PLASE IKILi(4/6) 16,60 ©

Yas
3yde

3yae
3yae
3yke
3ykd
3yke
3ykd
3yae
3yad
3yad

3ykd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)27500 &
1)6875 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

KAFKASLI - KIMMONDIALE (AUT)

SURSAN- ZIRVE
UFUKBIR - SADAKAT
ALTAHA - ILKEHANIM
BAKISBEY - UCANY(IZ
KAFKASLI - GEYVE GUZEL
ANGORA - AYBENZ
AYABAKAN - ARDANUG
SARUHANAGA - GRAY
CAGAN- CNTAY

YASARCK - AKTAG

Maiden/DHOW
2.)11.000 ¢
2)2750 ¢
Siklet Jokey

52 YARSLANPENGCE
57 GOKBEKTAS
53  ACANISLEYEN

52 DOGUKAN SAV

55  ASOZEN
53  UCIFTGI
55  AGELIK
57  SKAYA

52 HAK.YILDIZ
55 U.YAYLA

52 AHARSLAN

Sahip
REM KAYA

SUR. KARACA

MEV. TANIYIT

MEV. TANIYIT

ERD. SALTABAS
REM KAYA

FAT. CIFTCI

CEN. TASKIRAN

A NID. KAR. AKDENIZ
SIN. GENCER

SUL. ATIK

57 kg,

35500 ¢
3)1375¢

Antrendrii
E.KAYA

MACAR
IBR.C.ERSAKAR
IBR.C.ERSAKAR
B.YESILYURT
EKAYA
MEAVCI
UBILIK
E.DIBLEN
TKURT

V.YUKSEL

Derece

1.21.50

1.21.56

1.21.57

12178

1.22.32

1.22.66

1.22.79

1.22.86

1.23.39

1.25.86

1.28.22

Gy
3,70

10,15
1,80
1,80
4,25
3,70
6,50
1,85
9,95
38,25

26,10

istanbul Hipdromu (61. Yans Giinii)

Fark

GGk HP

11 YarmBoy 3Boy 25

1200 Gim
4)2750 &
4)688 ¢
AGF st

7.84(3)
3396) 9
4032(1) 3
40.32(1) 8
467(4) 5
7.843) 4
412(5) 2
3552) 6
301(7) 7
0509) 10
066(8) 1

Burun

1,5Boy

32

45

33

20



